Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ8K 821403

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 10
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 06/10/2025
TIME: 03:04 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10370749

06/10/2025 03:03 PM

Method: HbAlc

Rack position: 10
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Peak table - 1D: 10370749
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Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.21 7689
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3578443

%

6.3

3:00

Area

26921
55086
6441
57146
167134
216021
3049694

Area%
0.8

15

0.2

16

6.3

6.0
85.2



